

Disposed of during the quarter	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

NOTES:- 1. The operations of the Company related to manufacture of Cables and Wires and Real Estate activities. .
2.The above financial results were taken on record by the board of directors in their meeting held on 31-10-2015
3. There were no pending investor complaints at the beginning of the quarter and the Company has not received any investor Complaints during the quarter ended 30-09-2015 and no complaints remains unresolved as on 30-09-2015
4. Limited review of the above unaudited financial results have been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
5.Income tax will be provided at the end of the year.

Segment wise Revenue, Results and Capital employed under clause 41 of the Listing Agreement

(Rs. In lakhs)

S.No	PARTICULARS	3 months ended 30-09-15 UNAUDITED	Preceeding 3 Months ended 30-06-15 UNAUDITED	Corresponding 3 Months ended 30-09-14 UNAUDITED	6 Months ended 30-09-15 UNAUDITED	corresponding 6 months ended 30-09-14 UNAUDITED	Year ended 31-03-15 AUDITED
1	Segment Revenue (Net Sales/ Income from each segment)						
	a) Cables	140.45	155.50	193.06	295.95	372.20	685.78
	b) Real Estate	10.95	22.77	119.91	33.72	258.14	398.74
	Total	151.40	178.27	312.97	329.67	630.34	1084.52
2	Segment Results (Profit before tax and interest)						
	a) Cables	-17.86	-38.08	-63.07	-55.94	-109.58	-258.93
	b) Real Estate	0.60	22.42	93.35	23.02	194.00	299.69
	Total	-17.26	-15.66	30.28	-32.92	84.42	40.76
	Less Interest	9.79	11.53	5.31	21.32	9.62	25.20
	Total profit before tax	-27.05	-27.19	24.97	-54.24	74.80	15.56
3	Capital Employed (Segment Assets minus segment Liabilities)						
	a) Cables	165.84	193.49	201.15	165.84	201.15	243.10
	b) Real Estate	2450.27	2449.67	2535.10	2450.27	2535.10	2427.25
	Total	2616.11	2643.16	2736.25	2616.11	2736.25	2670.35

Statement of Assets and liabilities

Rs. Lakhs

PARTICULARS	Half Year Ended 30-09-2015 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-03-2015 (Audited)
A.EQUITY AND LIABILITIES		
1.Shares holders Funds		
a.Share Capital		1068.48
b.Reserves & Surplus		1547.63
Money received against share warrants		
Sub Total - Shares holders funds	2616.11	2670.35
2.Shares application Money pending allotment		
3.Minority interest		
4.Non current liabilities		
a.long term borrowings		
b.Deferred tax liability (Net)		17.58
c.Other long term liabilities		
d.Long term provisions		
Sub Total - Non Current Liabilities	17.58	17.58
5.Current Liabilities		
a.Short term borrowings		280.41
b.Trade payables		23.43
c.Other current Liabilities		649.37
d.Short term provisions		10.00
Sub Total - Current Liabilities	963.21	955.14
TOTAL - EQUITIES AND LIABILITIES	3596.90	3643.07
B.ASSETS		
1.Non current Assets		
a.Fixed Assets		827.30
b. Goodwill on consolidation		
c.Non current investments		555.80
d.Long term loans and advances		
e.Other non current Assets		
Sub Total Non current Assets	1383.10	1429.65
2.Current assets		
a.Current investments		
b.Inventories		2105.14
c.Trade Receivables		60.24
d.Cash and bank balances		1.84
e.Short term loans and advances		46.58
f.Other current assets		
Sub Total - Current Assets	2213.80	2213.42
TOTAL - ASSETS	3596.90	3643.07

Place: Chennai
Date:31.10.2015

P.A.JOYKUTTY
MANAGING DIRECTOR
CYBELE INDUSTRIES LTD